Your Source for Automation Components
Automation Systems Interconnect n P.O. Box 1340, Mechanicsburg, PA 17055 n Phone: (717) 249-5581 or (877) 650-5160
High Current UL1077
Circuit Breakers
NDB1-125
• 1, 2, 3 and 4 Poles
• 50, 63, 80, 100, and 125 Amps

℃ ℃
7. Wiring Diagram
● NDB1-32 Connecting
● NDB1-125 Connecting
LoadLoadLoad
Wiring Diagrams
Dimensions
Your Source for Automation Components
Automation Systems Interconnect n P.O. Box 1340, Mechanicsburg, PA 17055 n Phone: (717) 249-5581 or (877) 650-5160
High Current UL1077
Circuit Breakers
NDB1-125
1 Pole - C Trip Curve
Rated Current Item Number
50 Amp NDB1-125C50-1
63 Amp NDB1-125C63-1
80 Amp NDB1-125C80-1
100 Amp NDB1-125C100-1
125 Amp NDB1-125C125-1
1 Pole - D Trip Curve
Rated Current Item Number
50 Amp NDB1-125D50-1
63 Amp NDB1-125D63-1
80 Amp NDB1-125D80-1
100 Amp NDB1-125D100-1
125 Amp NDB1-125D125-1
2 Pole - C Trip Curve
Rated Current Item Number
50 Amp NDB1-125C50-2
63 Amp NDB1-125C63-2
80 Amp NDB1-125C80-2
100 Amp NDB1-125C100-2
125 Amp NDB1-125C125-2
2 Pole - D Trip Curve
Rated Current Item Number
50 Amp NDB1-125D50-2
63 Amp NDB1-125D63-2
80 Amp NDB1-125D80-2
100 Amp NDB1-125D100-2
125 Amp NDB1-125D125-2
3 Pole - C Trip Curve
Rated Current Item Number
50 Amp NDB1-125C50-3
63 Amp NDB1-125C63-3
80 Amp NDB1-125C80-3
100 Amp NDB1-125C100-3
125 Amp NDB1-125C125-3
3 Pole - D Trip Curve
Rated Current Item Number
- -
- -
- -
100 Amp NDB1-125D100-3
- -
4 Pole - C Trip Curve
Rated Current Item Number
100 Amp NDB1-125C100-4
125 Amp NDB1-125C125-4